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Pin 功能(說明)Color
1
2
3
4
5

+5V

GND
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V W GreenBlack
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Color 功能(說明)Pin
Motor 接線表

RPM

CURRENT

g-cm

SPEED

RPM %

TORQUE

58.32 86.95

AT MAXIMUM EFFICIENCY

OUTPUT

NO LOAD

SPEEDCURRENT

NOMINAL
A WA

MODEL

EFF

7312 759.738450 0.44 2.79

 24V DC

JB42-J0G1A707

P.D.C 32
M3*05*4PCS

120°

90
°

P.D.C 35.2
M2.5*0.45*3PCS

P.D.C 35.8
M3*0.5*3PCS

120°

(熱縮套管)  UL1007 26AWG)
(繞組線徑為 UL1007 22AWG，
感應器線徑為
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